BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

BMC spare part list, MY 2016

Diese Liste ist nur fur den internen Gebrauch, bitte nicht an Handler und Endkunden
aushandigen!

Table of content;

TEAMMACKTNE SLRO ... . eiieiiieeiee ettt te ettt et e et s et e sttt e s ute e s bt e eabeeesaseesabeeesaseesaseeesabeeaabeee st eesabeeesaseesabeeeaseeesaseeeaseeesaseeease e e ateesane e e st e esabaeeaseeeabeeeaseeeeabeeeasbeesaseeeaseeesabeeease e e nseesas et e easeesat e e e st e e sabeeean b e eeaseeaaseeesabee e b e e eaa b e e eab e e e ea ke e e beeeaab e e e beeenabeesabeeentee s beeenaean 3
TEAMMACKTNE SLRO2..... . eeeiiieetee ettt ee ettt e st st bt e sttt e s uteesabe e e beeesubeesabeeesaseesaseeesabeesabee e aseesabeeaaseesaseeaaseeesaseeeaneeesaseeeaseeeateeease e e et e esabee e abeeeaseeeaseeeeab et e st eesaseeeas e e e sabeeeah e e e nseeeaseeeeateesat e e e st e e s abee e e b e eeabeeeas e e e ea b e e e b e e e ea b e e e b e e e sa ke e e b et e eaE e e e beeenabeesbeeenteesbeeennaean 4
TEAMMACKTNE SLRO3.......ee ittt ettt et e ettt e sttt e sttt e s ute e s bt e e beeesubee s beeesaseesaseeasabeesasaee st eesabeeenaseesaseeaaseeesaseeeaneeeeaseeeaseeeabeeeane e e et e eeabaeeaseeeabeeeaseeeeabeeaasseesaseeeaseeesabeeeah e e e nbeeeaseeeeabeesat e e e s e e e sab e e e e b e eaabeeaaseeesabee e b e e e ea b e e e b e e e eabeeea b et e aab e e e beeenabeesabeeenbee s beeenaean 5
TEAMMEACKTING ALRDL ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et e esb e e s bt e sateeate e bt e bt e aeeeaseeateeabeea b e e s eeshee e et e aas e e a b e e s e e seeeaeeSa e e e at e e abeemseeaheeeheeeaeeeateeabeeaseeeseeoaseeateeabeemseenseeeheeeaeeeaeeeateea s e e eh e e eaeeea e e ea e e ea b e ea b e e b e e eR et ea et eaE e e A Ee e b e e eh e e Sa R e ea b e e b e e bt e beeeheeeae e en bt e te e bt e nheenaeesareeane 6
LCT - o) {oTaTe [ X CT 0 ) RN B Yol T OO OO OO OOV PTUPPTOPPTOURRPRRRPRRROON 7
LCT e 0} {oTaTe [o G102 O T OO T OO OO OO U RO P VPSPPI PPTOPROTRRRPRRROON 8
LCTE 10} {oTaTo [o X G130 N | Y o T UV USSP PPTOPRRTRRPRRTI 9
Lo [T a g Te o T o T Y0 TP P USSP OPPTOPROPRRPRTIN 10
L[l a = Te o T o T Y 0T P PP USSP PPTOPROPRRPRTIN 11
TiIMEMAChING TIMIOL & TIVIO2 DIAKES .....ueeeueieieeiteeitteette ettt et ettt et e e st e e shtesute e bt e bt e sbeesaeesateeaseeabeeabe e bt e saeeeheesaeeeateeabe e bt e eaeeea e e eueeea bt eas e e b e e beeeheeeaeeeateeabeebeeoaeesaeeeateeateeaseemseeeseeeheeeaeeeaeeeab e e et e eheeeaseeateoa bt eabeems e e beeeh e e eaeeeab e e beenbeesheesatesabeeabeeabee bt eabeeemeeenteenteenbeens 12
TIMEMACKINE TIMIRO ... ettt ettt ettt et e et e s a e e a et et ete et e e sbeesheesaeeeateaab e e bt e saeeeaeeeae e e ateeabeeaseesaeeea et eaeeeateeate e bt e eaeeeateeuteea et easeeabe e seeeaeeeateeateeabeebeeeaeeeae e o ateoateeaseen st e s eeeheeeaeeeaeeeat e e bt e eheeeaeeoateea bt eabeemseebeeeaeeeaeeeab e et e e nbeesheesatesabeeabeeabee bt eabeeemeeeueeenteenbeens 13
TIMEMACKINE TIMIROZ...... ettt ettt ettt et eeh e su et e a et e te e be e b e e sbeesheeeaeeeateaabe e bt eeaeeeaeeeaeeeabeeabe e s eesaeeea et oaeeeateeab e e bt e eaeeeateea s e eateease e be e beeeheeeaeeeateeateeabeeoheesaeeoateeabeeaseem s e e s eeeheeeaeeeaeeeab e e bt e eheeeateoaseoa bt e abeens e e beeeheeeaeeeab e et e e nbeesheesateeabeeabeeabe e bt eabeeemeeenteenteenbeens 14
TIMEMACNINE TIMIR SIMAIT PAITS ..vviiiiiiiie it ceiee sttt e ee e e e sttte e e seubeeeesautaeeeeanteeeesaataeaesanseaeesanseeeesanseeeesansessesansseeesansessssansssesssnssssessnsssssssnssssessnsssssssnssssessnsssssssnssseessnssssessnssssessnsssssssnssssessssssessnsessessnssesessnssssessnsssssssnssssessnssssessnssssessnssesessnsssessssseeessnns 15
Lol 1o o T g T 12 1 TP USSP TR PRTOPROPRRPRTIN 16
Lol 1o o T o T 120 1T TP USSP PROPROPRRRPRIN 17
(O o1 ¢ g = Tol o1 T O (0 T PO T SR PRTOPOOUPURt 18
L0101 ¢ g = Yol o1 T O €Y 0 AT P RO PRROUPURt 19
L0 L= [ O TP PP PS PSPPI 20
e T 4111 (O TP PRSP TR PPOPROPRRPRTIN 21
e T 41111 (O T T PP PP USSP TOPPRPROPRRPRTIN 22
1Y 0o T 111 PSP 22
oYUy i o] I 0 R PRSP URPN 23
oYU o] (I 0 T TP U ST TTOUURTRPN 24

1Y 0o T ] AN PSP 25



BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

FOUISTIOKE SUSPENSION PAITS . .uviiiiiiiiieeiiitiiee ittt e eetteeeestteeesataeeesastaeeeaastaseesassasaesassssesaasssssssanssssssansassesanssssesansssssssnssssssansssssssnssssssanssssssansssssssnssssssanssssssansssssssnsssssssnssssssansssssssnssssssanssssesanssssesanssssessnssssessnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssesessnssesessnssesessnssesessnsssessnsesesnnns 26
Y 01T 1o )0 PP 27
Y 01T L0 )02 PSPPI 28
Y 01T L0 ) 0 7 PSPPI 29
P EEUTOX SUSPENSION PAIES...uutiiiisitriieiiitteeeiaitteeeesitteeessttteesateeeesaseteesasaeeesassseeesanssseesanssseessssssesssssssesssssssssssssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssssessnssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsssesssssssssssssssssssssssesssnsssessenssssssssssssssssssessssssssessssssesssssssensssnsseessenssensssnssenessnssenessnsseesssnsseeessnssens 30
Y0 1T=Te ko ) 072 - 11 o] LY PSP 31
Y0 1TCTe koD 0 1S T - 1ol LY PR 32
SPEEATOX TraIlCIEW SUSPENSION PAITS . .uviiiiiiiiiieiiiiiieeeiteeeeeiteeeeeitteeeeeetteeeeattseeeesassseeeasssseaassssesanssseeeanssssssassssseesnssssssanssssessnssssssannssseeasnssssesnsssesesnssssssnnssssssnssessssnssssessnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssssssnnssssssansssssssnsssesssnsssssssnsssssssnnssesssnssensessnsesessnnsensennsens 33
L 111 o) a0 i T T T T O T T P UOURR U PSTPOTOTOTPTPRRN 34
TAIFOX D2 ..ttt ettt ettt ettt e ettt e su bt e s bt e e b teesube e e beeesabeeeabeeesaseesabe e e st e esabeeeaateesabeeeasaeeeu b e e e a b e e S ab e e e aseeeeabeeeah e e e eaEeeeabee e a s e e eab et e neeeeabe e e At eeeabeeeaseeeeabee e heeeanEee e neeeeabee et et e nEeeeab et eh bt e eaEeeeaseeeeabee e nteeeAAeeeneeeeabee e b e e e anEeeebeeeeabee e bt e e neee e bee e heeeaabeeebeeenabeeeares 35
TAIIFOX 03 ..ttt ettt ettt ettt s e sttt e s ub e e sttt e s bt e e sube e s bt e e sabeeaabeeeab e e s bt e e st eesabeeeabeesabeeeaseeeeubeeeh b e e S Ak et e abeeeeabeeeaR e e e eaEeeeabee e a b e e e abee e Rt eeeabee e At eeeateeeaseeeeabee e heeeanEeeeaneeeeabee et et e nEeeeabee e hteeeabeeeabeeeeabeeehteeeaAeeeneeeeabee e haeeaEee e beeeeabee et e e e neee s bt e e heeeaabeeebeeenabeenares 36
AT OX SUSPENSION PAITS . uiiiiiiiieeeieitieeeeeiteeeeetteeeeeitteeeseteeeesataeeeaasaeaesassasaesastasassassasassansasaesansssessanssssssansessesanssssssanssssssansessesansssssssnssssssanssssssanssssssanssssssanssssessnssssssansssssssnsssssssnssssesanssssssanssssessnssssesansssssssnssssessnssssessnsssssssnssesessnssssessnssssessnssessssnsssssesnsesessnns 37
AlPENCAlIENEZE ACOL IGH (INTEINAI GEATIS) ... uuviiiiiiiiie e ettt e ecte e e ere e e e eeteeeeseteeeesebeeeesataeaeaasesaeeassasaeaassasaesansasasaansasseaassesessassssessansesassansesesanssesesansssssssansssssssssesessanssssssansesssssnsesessnssssssssnsessssnnssssssnsssssssnssssssanssssssssnssssssasessesssssssesansssssssnssnsesnnseseessnsenesnnnsens 38
F [oT=T ool o b= 1 E=T g YN0 (] PRSP 38
FA [oT=T ool o =11 F=T g X @0 A 1T 1] L1 PSP 39
FA [oT=T ool o o1 F=T g X @0 1T 1] 1= PP 39

L600] 0 0T o Yo 1 T= | £-]0 40



BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teammachine SLRO1

Pos.

Part N° Part Name Description N°
212492 Di2 Plug kit # 3 black, 10pcs/set 1
212500 Internal battery adapter black 2
213673 | Mechanical kit # 1 black 3
213674 | Di2 kit #1 black 4
213675 Di2 plug kit # 1 black, 10pcs/set 5
213676 Shift Cable stopper kit 14-R1 black, 10pcs/set 6
213677 Headset B351UC Black 7
213678 Expander # 1 silver/ black 38
214967 Dropout # 41 sandblasted black anodized 9
214968 Seatpost clamp # 7 sandblasted black anodized 10
214969 | Brake Cable stopper kit 14-R1 black, 10pcs/set 11
222747 Fork SLRO1, Team Red Team Red 12
222750 Fork SLRO1, White White 12
222753 Fork SLRO1, Stealth Stealth 12
222754 Fork SLRO1, Super Red Super Red 12
222757 | Seatpost SLRO1, 15mm offset, stealth icon | Stealth decals 13
222758 | Seatpost SLRO1, 30mm offset, stealth icon | Stealth decals 14
222755 Seatpost SLRO1, 15mm offset, white icon | White decals 13
222756 Seatpost SLRO1, 30mm offset, white icon | White decals 14
223290 | SLRO1 Expander bolt M6x 35mm Black -




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teammachine SLR02

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212176 seat post clamp # 10 sandblasted black anodized 1
212180 BB cable guide # 1 black 2
212538 Mech. Kit # 2 black, 3pcs/set 3
213680 Di2 kit # 2 black, 3 pcs/ set 4
213679 Dropout # 42 sandblasted black anodized 5
213693 Di2 plug kit # 2 black, 10pcs/set 6
213694 Headset VP B302AC black 7
219532 Battery adapter, compliance post black 8
213682 Expander # 2 black/ silver 9
222966 SLRO2 fork, Sunrise sunrise 10
222967 SLRO2 fork, white white 10
222968 SLRO2 fork, blue blue 10
SLRO2 seatpost, 18mm offset, white
222974 icon white decals 11




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teammachine SLRO0O3

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212176 seat post clamp # 10 sandblasted black anodized 1
212180 BB cable guide #1-black black 2
214967 Dropout #41 sandblasted black anodized 3
213694 Headset VP-B302AC black 4
220579 Expander # 3 black/ silver 5
222759 15-R3 fork yellow yellow 6
222760 15-R3 fork red red 6
222761 15-R3 fork swiss Swiss 6
222762 15-R3 fork green green 6




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen

Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teammachine ALRO1

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212166 seatpost clamp #8 sandblasted black anodized 1
222797 Cable Guide #15 black 2
214967 Dropout # 41 sandblasted black anodized 3
213694 Headset VP-B302AC black 4
220579 Expander # 3 black/ silver 5
222798 ALRO1 fork, swiss Swiss 6
222799 ALRO1 fork, red red 6
222800 ALROL1 fork, grey grey 6
222801 ALRO1 fork, white white 6




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Granfondo GFO1 Disc

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
219491 Seatpost clamp # 14 sandblasted black anodized 1
212177 Dropout #37 sandblasted black anodized 2
212178 Di2 kit # 3 black 3
212179 Mechanical kit # 3 black 4
212180 BB cable guide # 1 black 5
212181 Chaincatcher kit # 1 black 6
212551 Cable rubber plug black, 10pcs/set 7
220579 Expander # 3 black/ silver 8
213693 Di2 plug kit # 2 black, 10pcs/set 9
221140 Headset VP-B351AC3 black 10
219532 Battery adapter, compliance post black 11
222971 Compliancefork Disc, coffee, GFO1Disc coffee 12
222972 Compliancefork Disc, white, GFO1Disc white 12
222973 Compliancefork Disc, swiss, GFO1Disc SWiss 12
222974 Compliancepost 18mm, white icon white decals 13
222975 Compliancepost 30mm, white icon white decals 13
215669 Bottom bracket spacers Triple cranks 14
219141 Granfondo Disc Carbon Wheel, front black -
219142 Granfondo Disc Carbon Wheel, rear black -

*Achtung: Loch fur Kabelfuhrung in der Gabel muss vor Versand gebohrt werden!




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Granfondo GF02

partN° | Part Name Description Pos. N°
219491 Seatpost clamp # 14 sandblasted black anodized 1
212177 Dropout #37 sandblasted black anodized 2
212178 Di2 kit # 3 black 3
212179 Mechanical kit # 3 black 4
212180 BB cable guide # 1 black 5
212181 Chaincatcher kit # 1 black 6
219532 Battery adapter, compliance post black 7
213682 Expander # 2 black /silver 8
213693 Di2 plug kit # 2 black, 10pcs/set 9
213703 Headset VP-B351UC1 black 10
222976 Compliancefork, blue blue 11
222977 Compliancefork, SuperRed super red 11
222978 Compliancefork, white white 11
222979 Compliancefork, lime lime 11
222974 Compliancepost 18mm, white icon white decals 12
222975 Compliancepost 30mm, white icon white decals 12




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Granfondo GF02 disc

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212166 seat post clamp # 8 sandblasted black anodized 1
219533 Dropout #47 sandblasted black anodized 2
212538 Mech. Kit # 2 black, 3pcs/set 3
213680 Di2 kit # 2 black, 3pcs/set 4
213693 Di2 plug kit # 2 black, 10pcs/set 5
213713 Headset VP-B351AC1 black 6
214980 rack mount kit black 7
212539 BB cable guide # 2 black 8
222982 Compliancefork Disc, blue, GF02 Disc blue 9
222983 Compliancefork Disc, yellow, GFO2 Disc yellow 9
213682 Expander # 2 black 10




10

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Timemachine TMO1

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
210520 Handlebar clamp black anodized 1
210521 Stem Spacer black anodized 2
210522 Angled Stem Spacer, 10° black anodized 3
210523 Angled Stem Spacer, 30° black anodized 3
210524 Stem cover black 4
210525 Front brake cover black 5
213709 Headset TM01 black 6
210994 Headset bearing silver 7
210527 Steerer tube, small black 8
210528 Steerer tube, medium black 8
210529 Steerer tube, large black 8
210530 Bumpers Black, 1 pair 9
210531 Seatpost clamp # 12 black anodized 10
210997 seatpost clamp rubber plug # 2 black, 10pcs/set 11
212492 Di2 plug Kit # 3 black, 10pcs/set 12
210543 Battery cover black 13
210995 FD cable stopper black UD carbon 14
210996 FD cable cover black UD carbon 14
210545 Axle Adjuster # 1 black anodized 15
210544 Dropout # 36 black anodized 16
212482 saddle clamp #1 black anodized 17
210534 front brakes T™M black anodized 18
210535 rear brakes TM black anodized 19
222763 TMO1 hingefork, S, naked naked 20
222764 TMO1 hingefork, M, naked naked 20
222765 TMO1 hingefork, L, naked naked 20
222766 TMO1 Seatpost, White Icon white decals 21
211114 Rubber plug for stem black -

15




11

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Timemachine TM02

partN° | Part Name Description Pos. N°
213710 Headset VP-F271AC black 1
210549 Toptube cable entrance cover black 2
210531 Seatpost clamp # 12 black anodized 3
210997 seatpost clamp rubber plug # 2 black, 10pcs/set 4
212492 Di2 plug Kit # 3 black, 10pcs/set 5
210995 FD cable stopper black UD carbon 6
210996 FD cable cover black UD carbon 7
210543 Battery cover black 7
210535 rear brakes TM black anodized 8
210545 Axle Adjuster # 1 black anodized 9
210544 Dropout # 36 black anodized 10
212482 saddle clamp #1 black anodized 11
222766 TMO1 Seatpost, White Icon white decals 12
222767 TMO2 fork, Super Red super red 13
222768 TMO2 fork, Swiss SwWiss 13
210530 (Fork) Bumpers black, 1 pair -




12

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Timemachine TMO01 & TMO02 brakes

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
210534 front brakes TM black anodized (only TMO01) 1
210535 rear brakes TM black anodized 2
210536 brake shoe set # 2 (front) black (pads not included) 3
210537 brake shoe set # 3 (rear) black (pads not included) 4
210538 pipe silver 5
210539 hook unit silver 6
210540 Brake stopper silver 7
210541 Brake pivot set # 2 silver 8
211113 Rubber plug for front brakes black 9




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Timemachine TMRO1

partN° | Part Name Description Pos. N°
212482 Saddle clamp # 1 black anodized 1
212483 Seatpost clamp # 11 black anodized 2
212484 Seatpost clamp rubber plug # 1 black, 10pcs/set 3
212486 Dropout #40 black anodized 4
212492 Di2 plug Kit # 3 black, 10pcs/set 5
212494 fork cover UD Carbon 6
212495 front brake TMR black anodized 7
212496 rear brake TMR black anodized 8
212497 Brake pivot kit # 1 silver 9
212500 Internal battery adapter black 10
213708 Headset VP B153UC black, incl. Topcap 11
215423 Headset topcap sandblasted black anodized 12
222951 Aero Road Fork, white white 13
222773 Aero Road Post _SP290, White Icon white decals, 290mm length 14
222774 Aero Road Post_SP230, White Icon white decals, 230mm length 14
222775 Aero Road Post_SP190, White Icon white decals, 190mm length 14
215686 TMRO1 fork bumpers black, 1 pair 15
213682 Expander # 2 black/silver 16
213707 Foam tube Black -

13




14

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Timemachine TMRO02

partN° | Part Name Description Pos. N°
212482 Saddle clamp # 1 black anodized 1
212483 Seatpost clamp # 11 black anodized 2
212484 Seatpost clamp rubber plug # 1 black, 10pcs/set 3
212486 Dropout #40 black anodized 4
212492 Di2 plug Kit # 3 black, 10pcs/set 5
212500 Internal battery adapter black 6
215425 VP-B153-AC1-BMC black 7
212496 rear brake TMR black anodized 8
212497 Brake pivot kit # 1 silver 9
222771 Fork 15-R6, Yellow yellow 10
222772 Fork 15-R6, Super Red super red 10
222773 Aero Road Post _SP290, White Icon white decals, 290mm length 11
222774 Aero Road Post_SP230, White Icon white decals, 230mm length 11
222775 Aero Road Post_SP190, White Icon white decals, 190mm length 11
213682 Expander # 2 black/silver 12
213707 Foam tube Black -




15

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Timemachine TMR small parts

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212497 Brake pivot kit # 1 silver 1
212498 Brake shoe set # 1 black (pads not included) 2
212499 Brake small part kit # 1 silver 3
212491 rubber plug/ brake black, 10pcs/set 6
212490 rubber shift cable guide black, 10pcs/set 7
212489 Di2 grommets black, 10pcs/set 8
212488 Di2 kit # 4 black 4,5,6,8
212487 Mechanical kit # 4 black 4,6,7

Brake parts fit for both front and rear brake.

i

&

3\\ )

B




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Trackmachine TRO1

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212482 saddle clamp #1 black anodized 1
213709 Headset TM01 black 2
219147 TRO1 stem cover black 3
219148 TRO1 seatpost black 4
219149 Seatpost clamp # 13 black 5
219153 TRO1 fork bumpers black 6
219154 Dropout # 46 silver 7
219155 Axle adjuster # 3 black 8
219156 TRO1 stem kit sandblasted black anodized 9
219144 TRO1 fork, small black 10
219145 TRO1 fork, medium black 10
219146 TRO1 fork, large black 10
219150 TRO1 steerer tube, small black 11
219151 TRO1 steerer tube, medium black 11
219152 TRO1 steerer tube, large black 11
219489 TRO1 Track rim, front

219490 TRO1 Track rim, rear




17

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Trackmachine TR02

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
213695 Headset VP-B153AC black 1
220926 Seatpost Clamp # 15 black 2
213701 Dropout # 43 silver 3
213702 Axle Adjuster # 2 silver 4
213682 Expander #2 black/silver 5
215420 Fork 14-R4, naked UD carbon black 6
215422 Airfoilpost 320mm, naked UD carbon UD Carbon 7
215741 saddle clamp #3 8
220531 Dropout bolt TRO2 9
219487 TRO2 Track rim, front -
219488 TRO2 Track rim, rear -




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Crossmachine CX01

partN° | Part Name Description Pos. N°
212176 Seatpost clamp # 10 sandblasted black anodized 1
212180 BB cable guide # 1 black 2
212538 Mech. Kit # 2 black 3
213680 Di2 kit # 2 black, 3pcs/set 4
213693 Di2 plug kit # 2 Black, 10pcs/set 5
212177 Dropout #37 sandblasted black anodized 6
219532 Battery adapter, compliance post black 7
220210 Headset VP B304AC black 8
212551 Cable rubber plug black 9
213682 Expander # 2 for external cable routing 10
220579 Expander # 3 for internal cable routing 10
223181 16R3 fork, team red team red (external cable rouring) 11
220208 15R1 fork, team red team red (internal cable routing) 11
220209 Compliancepost 3mm, stealth stealth decals 12
222959 CXO01 FD hanger kit sandblasted black anodized 13
222960 CXO01 FD cover sandblasted black anodized -

*Achtung! Loch fur Kabelfihrung in der Gabel muss vor Versand gebohrt werden!

18




19

BMC Switzerland AG

Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Crossmachine CXAO01

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
212166 seat post clamp # 8 sandblasted black anodized 1
219533 Dropout #47 sandblasted black anodized 2
212538 Mech. Kit # 2 black 3pcs/set 3
213680 Di2 kit # 2 black, 3pcs/set 4
213693 Di2 plug kit # 2 black, 10pcs/set 5
213713 VP B351AC1 black 6
214980 Rack mount kit black 7
212539 BB cable guide # 2 black 8
222961 Compliancefork Disc, shark, CXA01 shark 9
213682 Expander # 2 black 10

2

@




20

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teamelite 01

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
222795 | Cable guide # 13 Black, mechanical 1
222779 | Cable guide # 14 Black, Di2 2
222780 | Dropout #49 black (direct mount) 3
222781 | Dropout #50 black (standard) 4
222782 | Seatpost clamp # 17 sandblasted black anodized 5
222784 | FD Plug black, 10 pcs/set 6
222785 | Anti chainsuck plate BMBF-02 aluminium polished 7
222786 | Chaincatcher 15-M4 sandblasted black anodized 8
222787 | Bumper kit black (soft, medium & hard) 9
222788 | Suspension cover XS black 10
222789 | Suspension cover S black 10
222790 | Suspension cover M black 10
222791 | Suspension cover L/XL black 10
222793 | Teamelite bushing kit Shaft & Bushings 11
220209 | Compliancepost 3mm, stealth stealth decals 12
219532 | Battery adapter, compliance post black 13
222794 | Headset - VP-B352UC-BMC black 14
222956 | Concentric dropout insert black 15
222955 | Rear axle X-12 Black, M12x1mm 16
224009 | MTT-APS Toolkit -




21

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teamelite 02

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
222795 | Cable guide # 13 black 1
222780 | Dropout #49 black (direct mount) 2
222781 | Dropout #50 black (standard) 3
222782 | Seatpost clamp # 17 sandblasted black anodized 4
222784 | FD Plug Black, 10pcs/set 5
222785 | Anti chainsuck plate BMBF-02 aluminium polished 6
222786 | Chaincatcher 15-M4 sandblasted black anodized 7
222794 | Headset - VP-B352UC-BMC black 8
222956 | Concentric dropout insert black 9

222955 | Rear axle X-12

Black, M12x1mm

=
o




22

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Teamelite 03

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
221404 Dropout #48 black 1
219575 Headset VP Z 104 PE black 2
223239 VP K171AC1 (ZS-EC) To fit 1 /5“1 % Forks 2
Sportelite
Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
221404 Dropout #48 silver 1
219575 Headset VP Z 104 PE black 2




23

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Fourstroke 01

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
223242 Battery adapter, 31.6mm black 2
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 3
221329 Di2 kit #5 black, 10pcs/set 4
214985 Cable Guide #4 black (for 2 cables) 5
213680 Di2 kit # 2 black, 3 pcs/set 6
221328 FD cable stops black, 1 pair 7
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10pcs/set 8
212548 Anti chainsuck device sandblasted black anodized 9
212542 anti chainsuck plate CS silver 10
220000 FD cover black 11
212547 Chainguide cover black 12
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 13
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 14
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 15
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 16
215670 post mount bolt @10x11.6mm, silver silver 17
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -
221330 Shock remote cable guide black, 3pcs/set -
222988 Fork Plug 34.4 black =
221391 MWXO01 front wheel, 15x100mm - black | black/ red decals

221392 MWXO01 rear wheel, 10x135mm - black | black/ red decals

Spoke length

Front: 296/298mm, Rear: 298mm

Spoke type

DT Competition 1.8-1.6-1.8 Straight Pull

Hubs

DT 3508 Straight Pull, 28H




24

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Fourstroke 02

Part N° Part Name

Description

Pos. N°

207460 Raceclamp

sandblasted black anodized

[EEy

214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 2
212548 Anti chainsuck device sandblasted black anodized 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
214984 Cable guide #3 black, for 3 cables 5
214985 Cable Guide #4 black, for 2 cables 6
214990 Chainstay chainguide mount black 7
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 8

9

214986 Dropout # 44

black (standard mount)

214987 Dropout # 45

black (direkt mount)

=
o

214988 Axle & Nut

black/ silver, M12x1.5mm

[y
=

220000 FD cover

black

12

221328 FD cable stops

black

222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2"

Headset bearings




25

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Sportelite APS

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 2
214992 Cable guide #5 black, for 3 cables 3
216083 Cable guide # 8 black, for 2 cables 3
214990 Chainstay chainguide mount black 5
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 6
214986 | Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 7
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 8
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10pcs/ set 9
208420 Rear shock AF-2-BMC 200x50mm 10




26

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Fourstroke suspension parts

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207443 Bearing Kit silver 3,4 (8pcs)
215479 Bolt Kit # 11 black (FS01) 1,2,3,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
216079 Bolt Kit # 14 black (FS02/ SE APS) 1,2,3,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222990 Rockerarm FS-APS, black sandblasted black anodized 8

222991 Lowerlink FS-APS, black sandblasted black anodized 13

208505 Rear shock bolt set # 1 silver (Fourstroke) 9 (1 pair)
216087 Rear shock bolt set # 2 silver (Sportelite APS) 9 (1 pair)
224009 MTT-APS Toolkit




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox 01

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
221312 Cable guide # 11 sandblasted black anodized 2
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
221315 Chaincatcher SF01/02 29 black 5
221317 SFO1 FD hanger kit black 6
221318 SFO1 FD Cover black 7
221316 Chainstay protection plate, SFO1 silver 8
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 9
216106 Chainstay protector TFO1 29 black 10
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 11
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 12
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 13
215670 post mount bolt @10x11.6mm, silver silver 14
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -
213707 Foam Tube bIacI.<, for internal cable i
routing




28

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox 02

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
221312 Cable guide # 11 sandblasted black anodized 2
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
221315 Chaincatcher SF01/02 29 black 5
220000 FD Cover black 6
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 7
216109 Chainstay protector TF02/03 29 black 8
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 9
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 10

214988 Axle & Nut

black/ silver, M12x1.5mm

222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2"

Headset bearings

213707 Foam Tube

black, for internal cable
routing




29

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox 03

Part N° Part Name

Description

Pos. N°

207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 2
216110 Cable guide #9 black, for 3 cables 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
220000 FD Cover black 5
222065 Rear shock AF2-BMC 190x50mm 6
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 7
216109 Chainstay protector TF02/03 29 black 8
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 9
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 10
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 11

222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2"

Headset bearings




30

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox suspension parts

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207443 Bearing Kit silver 3, 4 (8pcs.)
215479 Bolt Kit # 11 black (SF01) 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222965 Bolt Kit # 19 black (SF02/03) 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222996 Bolt Kit # 20 red (SF02/03) 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222997 Bolt Kit # 21 titanium (SF02/03) 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222998 Bolt Kit # 22 orange (SF02) 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222995 Bolt Kit # 23 orange (SF01) 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222993 Rockerarm SF-APS, sandblast black sandblast black 8

222994 Lowerlink SF-APS, sandblast black sandblast black 13

221319 Rear shock bolt set #3 silver 9 (pair)
224009 MTT-APS Toolkit -




31

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox 02 Trailcrew

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
221312 Cable guide # 11 black 2
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
222964 Speedfox Trailcrew ISCG mount sandblasted black anodised 5
220000 FD Cover black 6
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 7
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 8
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 9
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -
213707 Foam Tube black, for internal cable )

routing




32

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox 03 Trailcrew

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 2
216110 Cable guide #9 black, for 3 cables 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
220000 FD Cover black 5
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 6
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 7
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 8
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -




33

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen

Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Speedfox Trailcrew suspension parts

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207443 Bearing Kit silver 3,4 (8pcs.)
222965 Bolt Kit # 19 black 1,2,4,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222962 Rockerarm SF TC-APS sandblast black 8

222963 Lowerlink SF TC-APS sandblast black

221319 Rear shock bolt set #3 silver

224009 MTT-APS Toolkit




34

BMC Switzerland AG

Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Trailfox 01

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
216103 Cable guide # 7 black 2
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 3
221327 Downtube protector TF01/02 29 black black 4
216105 Chaincatcher TF01/02 29 black 5
221325 Chainstay protection plate, TFO1 black 6
216104 FD Hanger Kit black 7
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 8
216106 Chainstay protector TFO1 29 black 9
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 10
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 11
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 12
215670 post mount bolt @10x11.6mm, silver silver 13
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10pcs/set 14
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -
213707 Foam Tube for internal cable routing -
215669 Bottom bracket spacers For XX1 and XTR

300174 - 003920 | Trailfox 01 rear triangle black
222076 Trailfox 01 rear triangle lime




35

BMC Switzerland AG

Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Trailfox 02

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
216103 Cable guide # 7 black 2
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 3
221327 Downtube protector TF01/02 29 black black 4
216105 Chaincatcher TF01/02 29 black 5
216104 FD Hanger Kit black 6
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 7
216109 Chainstay protector TF02/03 29 black 8
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 9
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 10
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 11
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10pcs/set 12
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -
213707 Foam Tube for internal cable routing -

300175 - 003922

Trailfox 02/03 rear triangle black




36

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Trailfox 03

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
214989 Headset VP-A45AC1 black 2
216110 Cable guide #9 black, for 3 cables 3
212551 RD cable rubber plug black, 10 pcs/set 4
216104 FD Hanger Kit black 5
214983 Chainstay chainguide black 6
216109 Chainstay protector TF02/03 29 black 7
214986 Dropout # 44 black (standard mount) 8
214987 Dropout # 45 black (direkt mount) 9
214988 Axle & Nut black/ silver, M12x1.5mm 10
222105 MTB bearing kit 1 1/8-1 1/2" Headset bearings -




37

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Trailfox suspension parts

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207443 Bearing Kit silver 3,4 (8pcs.)
215479 Bolt Kit # 11 black 1,2,3,5,6,7,10,11,12,14
222999 Rockerarm TF-APS, sandblast black sandblasted black anodized 8

223000 Lowerlink TF-APS, sandblast black sandblasted black anodized 13

208505 Rear shock bolt set # 1 silver (TFO1, TFO2) 9 (pair)
216087 Rear shock bolt set # 2 silver (TFO3)

224009 MTT-APS Toolkit




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Alpenchallenge ACO1 IGH (internal gears)

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
213713 Headset VP-B351AC1 black, for carbon fork 2
219576 Headset VP-B351AC2 black, for alloy fork 2
220579 Expander # 3 black/ silver 3
221400 Fork VL24A, stealth 15 stealth, alloy 4
222986 Carbon fork 14-L1, orange orange, carbon 4
222987 Carbon fork 14-L1, lambo white, carbon 4
213718 Eccentric silver 5
216673 Fender mount silver 6
213715 Belt Gate black anodized 7
221259 Lasco Crank for ACO1 & Alfine black, for belt drive -
Alpenchallenge AC02 IGH
Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
219575 Headset VP Z 104 PE black 2
222954 ACO02 fork, black 16 black 4
208250 BB Excenter silver 5
210563 Belt Gate black anodized 7
210562 Dropout # 35 black anodized -
219574 Cable guide # 10 black -
221259 Lasco Crank for ACO1 & Alfine black, for belt drive -




BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

39

Alpenchallenge ACO1 Derailleur

Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
213713 Headset VP-B351AC1 black, for carbon fork 2
219576 Headset VP-B351AC2 black, for alloy fork 2
220579 Expander # 3 black/ silver 3
221398 Fork VL24A, white 15 white, alloy 4
221399 Carbon fork 14-L1, team red 15 team red, carbon 4
212539 BB cable guide # 2 black 5
212177 Dropout # 37 black 6
216673 Fender mount silver 7
Alpenchallenge ACO02 Derailleur
Part N° Part Name Description Pos. N°
207460 Raceclamp sandblasted black anodized 1
219575 Headset VP Z 104 PE black 2
222952 ACO2 fork, shark 16 shark 4
222953 ACO02 fork, green 16 green 4
219573 ACO02 fork - black black 4
219574 Cable guide # 10 black 5
210561 Dropout # 34 black anodized 6




40

BMC Switzerland AG
Sportstrasse 49 | CH-2540 Grenchen
Phone +41 32 654 14 54 | Fax +41 32 654 14 55

Bmc

SWITZERLAND #

Components
Part N° Description Finish ) Length Offset Used on:
215634 Seatpost LSP02- stealth sandblasted black anodized |31.6mm 350mm 15mm Lifestyle
215635 Seatpost LSPO3- stealth UD carbon 31.6mm 350mm Omm ACO01 Di2
215636 Seatpost MSP0O1- 31.6 UD carbon 31.6mm 400mm Omm FSO1
215637 Seatpost MSP02- 27.2 sandblasted black anodized |27.2mm 400mm Omm TEO2
215638 Seatpost MSP02- 31.6 sandblasted black anodized |31.6mm 400mm Omm FS02
222077 Seatpost RSP03- 27.2- stealth sandblasted black anodized |27.2mm 350mm 15mm SLRO3
Part N° Description Finish Length Angle Steerer @ Handlebar @ | Used on:
215639 Stem LSMO3- stealth, 900mm sandblasted black anodized | 90mm +/-12° 28.6mm 31.8mm Lifestyle
215640 Stem LSMO3- stealth, 100mm sandblasted black anodized | 100mm +/-12° 28.6mm 31.8mm Lifestyle
215641 Stem LSMO3- stealth, 110mm sandblasted black anodized | 110mm +/-12° 28.6mm 31.8mm Lifestyle
215642 Stem LSMO3- stealth, 120mm sandblasted black anodized | 120mm +/-12° 28.6mm 31.8mm Lifestyle
215643 Stem MSMO02- black, 70mm sandblasted black anodized | 70mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm MTB
215644 Stem MSMO03- white, 75mm sandblasted black anodized | 75mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm MTB
215645 Stem MSMO03- white, 90mm sandblasted black anodized | 90mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm MTB
215646 Stem MSMO03- white, 100mm sandblasted black anodized | 100mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm MTB
215647 Stem RSMO3- stealth, 90mm sandblasted black anodized | 90mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm Road
215648 Stem RSMO3- stealth, 100mm sandblasted black anodized | 100mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm Road
215649 Stem RSMO03- stealth, 110mm sandblasted black anodized | 110mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm Road
215650 Stem RSMO03- stealth, 120mm sandblasted black anodized | 120mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm Road
215651 Stem RSMO3- stealth, 130mm sandblasted black anodized | 130mm +/-6° 28.6mm 31.8mm Road
Part N° Description Finish Width Backsweep | Rise Drop Reach Used on:
215652 Lifestyle handlebar LFBO3 stealth sandblasted black anodized | 600mm 9° - - - Lifestyle
215653 MTB handlebar MFB0O1 UD carbon 750mm 9° 4mm - - MTB
215654 MTB handlebar MFB02 sandblasted black anodized | 750mm 9° 4mm - - MTB
215655 Road handlebar RDB03, stealth, 380mm | sandblasted black anodized | 380mm - - 125mm 70mm Road
215656 Road handlebar RDBO03, stealth, 400mm | sandblasted black anodized | 400mm - - 125mm 70mm Road
215657 Road handlebar RDBO03, stealth, 420mm | sandblasted black anodized |420mm - - 125mm 70mm Road
215658 Road handlebar RDBO03, stealth, 440mm | sandblasted black anodized |440mm - - 125mm 70mm Road
215659 Track handlebar TDBO3, stealth, 380mm | sandblasted black anodized | 380mm - - 171mm 112mm Track
215660 Track handlebar TDBO3, stealth, 400mm | sandblasted black anodized | 400mm - - 171mm 112mm Track
215661 Track handlebar TDB03, stealth, 420mm | sandblasted black anodized | 420mm - - 171mm 112mm Track




